
2024 CNT International Friendship Series

Overall Statistics for USA (as of Jul 03, 2024)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 5-0   Home: 3-0   Away: 2-0   : 0-0

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

Nolan Schubart  . 6 0 0 5-5 10 6 6 2 0 2 7 14 1.400 12 0 1 0  . 8 1 8 0 0 0-0 3 1 0 1.000

Drew Burress  . 3 5 7 4-4 14 4 5 0 0 0 1 5  . 3 5 7 3 0 2 0  . 4 7 1 0 0 3-3 6 2 0 1.000

Kyle Walker  . 3 3 3 3-2 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 3 3 3 1 0 1 0  . 4 2 9 0 0 0-0 4 2 1  . 8 5 7

Max Belyeu  . 3 0 8 4-4 13 3 4 0 0 0 4 4  . 3 0 8 2 0 6 0  . 4 0 0 0 0 4-4 8 0 0 1.000

Devin Taylor  . 2 8 6 3-3 14 2 4 1 0 1 3 8  . 5 7 1 0 0 3 0  . 2 8 6 0 0 0-1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

RJ Austin Jr  . 2 6 7 4-4 15 3 4 1 0 1 1 8  . 5 3 3 1 0 2 0  . 3 1 3 0 0 3-3 3 3 0 1.000

Caden Bodine  . 2 2 2 3-3 9 4 2 0 0 1 2 5  . 5 5 6 2 0 0 0  . 3 6 4 0 0 1-1 20 3 0 1.000

Dean Curley  . 2 1 4 4-4 14 3 3 3 0 0 3 6  . 4 2 9 2 1 3 0  . 3 5 3 0 0 0-0 9 4 0 1.000

Brooks Bryan  . 2 1 4 4-4 14 3 3 1 0 1 6 7  . 5 0 0 3 0 2 0  . 3 5 3 0 0 0-0 34 4 0 1.000

Marek Houston  . 1 6 7 4-4 12 2 2 0 0 0 3 2  . 1 6 7 2 1 3 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 2-2 5 9 0 1.000

Anthony Martinez  . 1 6 7 4-4 12 0 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 1 6 7 0 2 0 0  . 2 8 6 0 0 0-0 21 2 0 1.000

Danny Dickinson  . 0 6 3 4-4 16 3 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 0 6 3 0 0 3 0  . 0 6 3 0 0 3-3 3 3 0 1.000

Totals  . 2 5 5 5 149 34 38 8 0 6 30 64  . 4 3 0 28 4 26 0  . 3 8 7 0 0 16-17 117 42 2  . 9 8 8

Opponents  . 1 4 3 5 126 7 18 3 0 0 7 21  . 1 6 7 13 1 53 0  . 2 2 7 1 4 2-4 109 36 5  . 9 6 7

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

Matt Scott  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 1 0 0/1 0 4.0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0  . 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 0

Jamie Arnold  0 . 0 0 1-0 1 1 0 0/1 0 4.0 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kyson Witherspoon  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 3.2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0  . 0 9 1 1 0 0 0 1

Tyler Bremner  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/1 0 3.0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tucker Biven  0 . 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0/1 0 2.2 2 0 0 0 5 0 0 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alton Davis II  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/1 0 2.0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gabe Davis  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 2.0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nelson Keljo  0 . 0 0 1-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.2 1 0 0 1 2 1 0 0  . 1 6 7 0 0 0 0 0

Gabriel Gaeckle  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.2 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malachi Witherspoon  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/1 0 1.1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Derrick Smith  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 1 1.1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Nate Snead  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/1 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ben Abeldt  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.1 2 2 0 0 1 1 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ben Jacobs  2 . 0 8 1-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 4.1 3 1 1 0 7 0 0 0  . 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 1

Patrick Forbes  2 . 2 5 0-0 1 1 0 0/0 0 4.0 3 1 1 0 5 1 0 0  . 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 1

Anthony Eyanson  6 . 7 5 1-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.1 1 1 1 2 3 0 0 0  . 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kolten Smith 13.50 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 0

Totals  0 . 9 2 5-0 5 5 0 2/2 1 39.0 18 7 4 13 53 3 0 0  . 1 4 3 1 1 0 1 4

Opponents  7 . 9 3 0-5 5 5 0 0/0 0 36.1 38 34 32 28 26 8 0 6  . 2 5 5 5 4 1 0 0



2024 CNT International Friendship Series

Overall Statistics for USA (as of Jul 03, 2024)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Brooks Bryan 38 34 4 0 1.000 1 2 1  . 6 6 7 0 0

Caden Bodine 23 20 3 0 1.000 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0

Anthony Martinez 23 21 2 0 1.000 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Marek Houston 14 5 9 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Dean Curley 13 9 4 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Max Belyeu 8 8 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Drew Burress 8 6 2 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Danny Dickinson 6 3 3 0 1.000 1 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

RJ Austin Jr 6 3 3 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Nolan Schubart 4 3 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Ben Jacobs 3 0 3 0 1.000 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0

Kyson Witherspoon 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Jamie Arnold 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Patrick Forbes 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Gabe Davis 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Derrick Smith 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Nelson Keljo 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Kyle Walker 7 4 2 1  . 8 5 7 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Ben Abeldt 1 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Kolten Smith 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Anthony Eyanson 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Devin Taylor 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Nate Snead 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Malachi Witherspoon 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Gabriel Gaeckle 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Alton Davis II 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Tucker Biven 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0

Tyler Bremner 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Matt Scott 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Totals 161 117 42 2  . 9 8 8 1 2 2  . 5 0 0 0 0

Opponents 150 109 36 5  . 9 6 7 0 16 1  . 9 4 1 2 0



2024 CNT International Friendship Series

Overall Statistics for Chinese Taipei (as of Jul 03, 2024)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 0-5   Home: 0-2   Away: 0-3   : 0-0

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

Zheng Jun-Wei  . 3 0 8 5-5 13 1 4 2 0 0 1 6  . 4 6 2 2 0 1 0  . 4 0 0 0 0 2-2 7 11 1  . 9 4 7

Chu Wei-Chi  . 2 2 2 4-4 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 2 2 2 2 0 5 0  . 3 6 4 0 0 0-0 18 2 0 1.000

Huang Bo-Rui  . 2 1 4 5-5 14 1 3 0 0 0 1 3  . 2 1 4 1 0 4 0  . 2 5 0 1 0 0-1 11 1 2  . 8 5 7

Tseng Yu-Ching  . 2 1 4 5-5 14 1 3 1 0 0 3 4  . 2 8 6 1 0 7 0  . 2 6 7 0 2 0-0 11 6 1  . 9 4 4

Chiu Chun  . 2 0 0 5-5 15 1 3 0 0 0 1 3  . 2 0 0 0 0 5 0  . 2 0 0 0 1 0-0 6 6 0 1.000

Yang Cheng-Chun  . 2 0 0 4-1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 2 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 2 0 0 0 1 0-1 8 1 0 1.000

Lai Chun  . 1 1 1 5-3 9 1 1 0 0 0 1 1  . 1 1 1 2 0 2 0  . 2 7 3 0 0 0-0 8 2 0 1.000

Lu I-Cheng  . 1 0 0 5-3 10 1 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 1 0 0 1 0 6 0  . 1 8 2 0 0 0-0 9 0 0 1.000

Chien Zih-Kuan  . 0 0 0 5-4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 2 0 7 0  . 1 6 7 0 0 0-0 4 0 0 1.000

Chang Yi-Teng  . 0 0 0 4-2 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 4 0  . 1 1 1 0 0 0-0 8 0 0 1.000

Fan Yu-Chuan  . 0 0 0 3-3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 4 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 4 0 0 1.000

Chen Chih-Yu  . 0 0 0 4-3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 2 0 4 0  . 2 2 2 0 0 0-0 5 0 0 1.000

Yang Min-Yi  . 0 0 0 4-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 3 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 4 4 0 1.000

Totals  . 1 4 3 5 126 7 18 3 0 0 7 21  . 1 6 7 13 1 53 0  . 2 2 7 1 4 2-4 109 36 5  . 9 6 7

Opponents  . 2 5 5 5 149 34 38 8 0 6 30 64  . 4 3 0 28 4 26 0  . 3 8 7 0 0 16-17 117 42 2  . 9 8 8

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

Hung Chen-Yi  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 3.1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Chen Kuan-Ying  2 . 7 0 0-1 2 1 0 0/0 0 6.2 6 2 2 2 2 2 0 1  . 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Huang Zi-Hao  3 . 0 0 0-1 3 1 0 0/0 0 6.0 4 2 2 2 7 3 0 0  . 1 7 4 0 1 0 0 0

Huang Chung-Hsiang  4 . 9 1 0-1 1 1 0 0/0 0 3.2 2 2 2 3 3 0 0 1  . 1 4 3 1 0 0 0 0

Zhang Jun-Wei  5 . 4 0 0-1 1 1 0 0/0 0 5.0 6 3 3 2 0 0 0 0  . 2 8 6 0 0 0 0 0

Huang Chieh-Han  7 . 7 1 0-1 1 1 0 0/0 0 2.1 3 4 2 3 2 0 0 0  . 2 5 0 2 0 0 0 0

Chen Pin-Hong 12.27 0-0 2 0 0 0/0 0 3.2 3 5 5 5 6 0 0 2  . 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 0

Wu Li-Chen 16.20 0-0 2 0 0 0/0 0 1.2 4 3 3 3 0 2 0 0  . 4 4 4 0 1 0 0 0

Wang Yu-Chieh 18.00 0-0 2 0 0 0/0 0 2.0 2 4 4 2 3 0 0 1  . 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wei Hung-Liang 20.25 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.1 3 3 3 3 0 1 0 0  . 4 2 9 0 0 1 0 0

Lu Yu-Ting 40.50 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 3 3 3 1 1 0 0 0  . 7 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Chiu Chao-Ching 99.00 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.0 2 3 3 1 0 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 0

Totals  7 . 9 3 0-5 5 5 0 0/0 0 36.1 38 34 32 28 26 8 0 6  . 2 5 5 5 4 1 0 0

Opponents  0 . 9 2 5-0 5 5 0 2/2 1 39.0 18 7 4 13 53 3 0 0  . 1 4 3 1 1 0 1 4



2024 CNT International Friendship Series

Overall Statistics for Chinese Taipei (as of Jul 03, 2024)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Chu Wei-Chi 20 18 2 0 1.000 0 11 1  . 9 1 7 2 0

Chiu Chun 12 6 6 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Lai Chun 10 8 2 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Lu I-Cheng 9 9 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Yang Cheng-Chun 9 8 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Yang Min-Yi 8 4 4 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Chang Yi-Teng 8 8 0 0 1.000 0 5 0 1.000 0 0

Chen Chih-Yu 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Fan Yu-Chuan 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Chien Zih-Kuan 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Chen Pin-Hong 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Lu Yu-Ting 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Zhang Jun-Wei 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Huang Zi-Hao 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0

Chen Kuan-Ying 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0

Zheng Jun-Wei 19 7 11 1  . 9 4 7 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Tseng Yu-Ching 18 11 6 1  . 9 4 4 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Huang Bo-Rui 14 11 1 2  . 8 5 7 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Wu Li-Chen 1 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Chiu Chao-Ching 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Wei Hung-Liang 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Wang Yu-Chieh 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Huang Chieh-Han 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 2 0 1.000 0 0

Huang Chung-Hsiang 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 5 0 1.000 0 0

Hung Chen-Yi 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 150 109 36 5  . 9 6 7 0 16 1  . 9 4 1 2 0

Opponents 161 117 42 2  . 9 8 8 1 2 2  . 5 0 0 0 0


